
11/201811/2018

3

2

4

1

Eberschwang

Albertsham
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www.ski-eberschwang.at

Schlepplift
Zauberteppich
Lifthang
Steilhang
Gasserl
Übungshang
Kasse
Gasthaus
Parkplatz (Gasthaus)

Parkplatz (Teich)

Parkplatz (Waldrand)

Parkplatz* (Hauptstrasse)
*Shuttlebus an div. Veranstaltungen


